PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SDR METRO, INC.	08/04/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RADIO METRIX, INC.
Street Address:	4400 INDEPENDENCE COURT
City:	SARASOTA
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34234

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5337039

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)230-3887

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215 230-5511

Email: dryder@ryderiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Douglas J. Ryder
Address Line 1: 3669 Concord Road

Address Line 4: Doylestown, PENNSYLVANIA 18901

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DOUGLAS J. RYDER

Total Attachments: 1

source=RE1EASE OF SECURITY002#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 014953 FRAME: 0038

500003908

CH \$40.00

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

SDR Metro Inc. ("SDR") hereby acknowledges and confirms that Radio Metrix Inc. ("RMI") has paid in full all of the payments defined under an agreement between the parties dated October 9, 2000 including payment of the Promissory Note. Having made payment in full, SDR hereby confirms that their security interest in US patent 5,337,039 (the '039 patent), which was executed as on January 8, 2002 and was recorded at the US Patent and Trademark Office at Reel/Frame – 012295/0593, has been released in full and that SDR now has no right, title, or interest to the '039 patent.

_

August 4, 2002

David L. Jones, Prosident

SDR Metro, Inc.